
Master Schedule

September 8th, 2023  to  January 6th, 2024

Tuesday 9/12/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG JETS/RHETT WALKERFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT

6:45pm  at FLAG VIKINGS/JONESFLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDS

Thursday 9/14/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG VIKINGS/JONES

Tuesday 9/19/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANTFLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDS

6:45pm  at FLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDSFLAG JETS/RHETT WALKER

Thursday 9/21/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT

Tuesday 9/26/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANTFLAG VIKINGS/JONES

6:45pm  at FLAG JETS/RHETT WALKERFLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKER

Thursday 9/28/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDS

Monday 10/2/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG JETS/RHETT WALKERFLAG VIKINGS/JONES

Tuesday 10/3/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG JETS/RHETT WALKERFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDS

Tuesday 10/10/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG JETS/RHETT WALKERFLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDS

Thursday 10/12/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG VIKINGS/JONESFLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKER

6:45pm  at FLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDSFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT

Tuesday 10/17/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:00pm  at FLAG BULLDOGS/DAVID EDMONDSFLAG VIKINGS/JONES

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT
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Thursday 10/19/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG VIKINGS/JONESFLAG JETS/RHETT WALKER

Tuesday 10/24/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG SAINTS/ RAHIEM WALKERFLAG JETS/RHETT WALKER

Thursday 10/26/2023

McWILLIAMS PARK

6:45pm  at FLAG VIKINGS/JONESFLAG BLUE DEVILS/JUSTIN BRYANT
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